PRIME NIGHT

STEAKS, CHOPS & SEAFOOD

New York Strip

Berkshire Bone-In Pork Chop
Bone-In Filet

House Filet

Prime Rib - Queen

Prime Rib - King

Sea Bass

Wild Caught Salmon

Roasted Airline Chicken Breast

CHOICE OF SAUCE:

Garlic Butter | House Steak Sauce | Bearnaise | Rosemary Demi | Bleu Cheese Butter

CHOICE OF SALAD:

House Harvest | House Caesar

CHOICE OF TWO SIDES:

Brussels Sprouts

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Grilled Asparagus

Loaded Baked Potato

SEAFOOD ADD-ONS:

Lobster Tail

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp
House Crab Cake

U10 Scallops

Crab Oscar

14 ounce
14 ounce
12 ounce
8 ounce
12 ounce
16 ounce
8§ ounce
8 ounce

9 ounce

Mashed Potato
Broccoli
Potatoes Au Gratin

Braised Local Mushrooms

6-7 ounce
(3) per order
4 ounce

(2) per order

3 ounce crab | (2) asparagus

40
28
70
48
32
40
56
30
28

26
10
12
12
10



